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AMADEUS SOFTWARE

FINAL SELECTION — 2023 BATCH

ENROLL NO
A2305219477
AS91005119015
A7605219046
A7605219050
A41105219025
A2305219236
A80105219050
A2305219413

A704132519003

A2305219561
A7605219012
A2305219366
A2305219047

Amity Technical Placement Centre

India Head Office:

Room # G- 02, E 2 Ground Floor

Amity University Campus, Sector 125, Noida (India)

Pin: 201313

Email : ajbhatnagar@amity.edu

Tel : 0120 439 2183

STUDENT NAME
AAYUSH AGARWAL
ABHISHEKH KUMAR PRASAD
ANSHIKA JAIN
ARPIT PAL
BHAWNA ADHIKARI
DHRUV SURI
HEEBA FAIYAZ
SARANSH KUMAR
SMITKUMAR BHATESARA
SPARSH KHURANA
UTKARSH SHUKLA
PRAKHAR JOSHI
AKSHAT BHATNAGAR
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